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Regatta summary

Boat Number

74
171
17
23
70
21
32
702

©

701
38
697
808
31
99
753
69
671

Maximum number of points

Skipper

Ferrarone, Ted
Taboada, Keith
Patin, Paul Jon
Crocker, Com
Ronan,Dan

Ben Cesare
MacColgain, Tuathal
Bauer, Peter
Michael Curtin
Sidamon-Eristoff, George
Zinger,Paul

Buc, Nicolas
Parker, Jeremy
Strauss, Simon
McCloskey,Brian
Stewart,Edward
Wittick,Jonathan
Kavanagh,Giles

234 Number of races 13 Nb of boats 18 Minimum nb of races before 1 drop 8

Race to
Crew Division | S S GraRaotE RoP
Meredith Killion A 1 6 2 4 5 2 4 5 6 2 1 1 3 42 2
Stephanie Swann A 3 1 12 2 2 1 6 1" 4 1 10 6 7 66 3
Felicity Ryan A 4 3 5 3 7 6 1 4 9 7 5 " 4 69 12
Jackson Conlan A 2 7 1 10 4 8 7 9 5 8 4 5 2 72 4
Sophia Olijarczyk A 6 9 4 8 10 7 3 12 7 5 2 2 1 76 8
Jay Lurie A 7 4 6 5 1 5 2 1 10 10 9 9 6 75 9
Laurin Parthemos B 9 5 3 1 3 3 5 13 2 9 1 4 12 80 8
Clara Sacristan AM 5 2 8 1 8 7 9 7 3 15 6 3 9 93 10
Brooke Curtin A 13 8 7 12 " 4 " 6 8 6 7 10 5 108 1
AnneElizabeth Sidamon-| B 8 12 9 9 9 9 12 8 12 1 8 13 " 131 12
Megan Hayes B " 10 " 6 6 10 8 16 14 16 14 14 16 152 8
Ellen Leonforte C 10 13 10 13 13 19 13 14 16 14 13 15 15 178 6
Betsy Parker B 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 2 " 12 3 7 14 182 1
Laura Johnson GT 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 3 1 3 19 19 10 188 1
McCloskey,John B 14 " 13 7 12 1" 10 19 19 19 19 19 19 192 8
Catherine Webb GT 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 15 13 4 12 8 8 193 1
Hadley Hall A 12 19 19 19 19 19 19 10 15 13 15 12 13 204 2
Kerry Constabile Cc 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 247 1

Points to
DROP
6
12
"
10
12
10
13
15
13
13
16
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Total
36
54
58
62
64
65
67
78
95
118
136

159
163
169
173
174
185
228



